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Judge; Mr. Mitch Clark

Back#
455
433
399

Back#
338
482
339

Back#
388
389
475
146
317

Back#
470
453
316
454
301
486
472

Back#
470
471
496
412
233
348

Back#
330

Back#
484
250

Horse's Name
Kalarama Neptune
He's Got Swag
Takes Blue To Tango

Horse's Name
CBMF Lead Story
Goodnight Moon
Blade's Edge

Horse's Name

Show #10222021 (Mitch Clark): 2021 SPOOKTACULAR (10/22/2021-10/24/2021)

Academy Judge : Mrs. Maddie Snider

Rider's Name
Lindsey Romantini
Todd Walker
Kelley Norris

Rider's Name
Cherylnn Howard
Candy Gierke
Teri Shaw

Rider's Name

Monaco's Prince Charming Laurin Burin

Unfrosted

Sunset's Happy Jack
Aint She Misbehavin
G F Black Magic Foxx

Horse's Name
MRF Spark The Fire
Kalarama's Yes | Do
Johnny Casino
Talladega Nights
Taters N Onions
First To Flirt
Merchant Noel

Horse's Name
MRF Spark The Fire

Candy Gierke
Kenzie Ayotte
Adriane Powley
Mallory Camp

Rider's Name
Sarah Najer
Rebecca Combs
Bella Layden
Julie Scott
Melissa Seitzman
Donna Thrane
Taylor McKinley

Rider's Name
Holly Armstrong

Monningtons Oscar Del La Heather Krug

My Kenny Rogers
Queen Of The South
Gothics Hells Bells

Kalarama's King Of Dream:Morgan Martin Krebs

Horse's Name
Senator

Horse's Name
SH Regal Silhoutte

Tina Stodd
Makayla Miller
Marcia Belcher

Rider's Name

Beth Jones

Rider's Name

Laurin Burin

Whitneylane's Queen Jarin Lynn Tucci

1. ASB SP 4: ASB Park Horse Full Mane & Tail - Shown: 3

Owner's Name
Lindsey Romantini
Danielle Milbern

Kelley Norris

2. MOR SP 5: Morgan Hunter Pleasure Open - Shown: 3

Owner's Name
Cherylnn Howard
Candy Cane Farms

Cherylnn Howard

4. Open SP 7: Open Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Owner's Name
Amy Haller
Candy Cane Farms

Kenzie Ayotte

Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson
Mallory & Cassidy Camp
5. ASB SP 8: ASB Show Pleasure Novice Horse - Shown: 7

Owner's Name
Holly Armstrong
Rebecca Combs
Bella Layden
Julie Scott
Melissa Seitzman
Lavery Stables
Taylor McKinley

6. Open SP 9: Open English Pleasure Saddle Seat Adult - Shown: 6

Owner's Name
Holly Armstrong
Heather Krug
L'Ambiance
Emily Gruden
Marcia Belcher

Kalarama Farms

7. AHHS SP 10: Hackney Park Pleasure Driving Open - Shown: 1

Owner's Name
Beth Jones

8. ASB SP 11: ASB Park Pleasure Jr/ Novice Horse - Shown: 2

Owner's Name
Faydelle Schott
Lynn Tucci

9. Open SP 10: Open English Pleasure Hunt Seat Adult - Shown: 6
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Place

Back#
138
490
344
492
343
310

Back#
350
474
390

Back#
327
474

Back#
452
490
426
442

Back#
435

Back#
142
340

Back#
424

Back#
451
465
304
495

Back#
338
339

Horse's Name

Rare Rhapsody

Drieske (Fan Da Ketting)

Copper Vision
Count Me In
Skip Jack

Worth Solid Gold

Horse's Name

CC Anything But Common

JP's Livin On The Edge

Twos Tiny Dancer

Horse's Name
Century Oak Acadia
JP's Livin On The Edge

Horse's Name
Wied T

Drieske (Fan Da Ketting)

Rider's Name
Samantha Hegstrom
Nichaela Noebe
Makayla Miller

Ellen Vajda

Morgan Martin Krebs
Jackie Scheid

Rider's Name
Alyssa Baxter
Taylor McKinley
Candy Gierke

Rider's Name
John Stephenson

Taylor McKinley

Rider's Name
Brian Yount

Jennifer Cunningham

Hyltsje Fan E Vesta Hoeve Taylor Stanek

Tjebbe E

Horse's Name
Abbey Wood

Horse's Name
Jenni

On The Edge Of Chaos

Horse's Name

Wingswept Genghis Khan

Horse's Name
Kaizon

Crystal Creeks New
Heartland Renegade
Trifecta

Horse's Name
CBMF Lead Story
Blade's Edge

Katie Baird

Rider's Name
Todd Walker

Rider's Name

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson

Cherylnn Howard

Rider's Name
Shirley Trail

Rider's Name
Tina Stodd
Mary Strang
Parker Puckett
Jeff Yockey

Rider's Name
Cherylnn Howard
Teri Shaw

15.

16.

17.

18.

Owner's Name

Judy Oetinger
Jennifer Cunningham
Mary Kay Zimmerly
Ellen Vajda

Kelsey Beachy

Elliott Stables

Open SP 18: Adult Saddle Seat Equitation 18 & Over - Shown: 3

Owner's Name
Colleen Martin
Taylor McKinley
Candy Cane Farms

MOR SP 11 : Morgan Classic Pleasure Under Saddle - Shown: 2

Owner's Name
Polly Mohr
Taylor McKinley

FRI FR 18: Friesian/Part Friesian English Pleasure WT Open - Shown: 4

Owner's Name
Andrea Lothamer
Jennifer Cunningham
Taylor Stanek

Kelly Aboud

ASB SP 15: ASB 3 Gaited Park Horse Junior/Novice - Shown: 1

Owner's Name
Coppercoin Farm

Open RDSUS: Road Horse Under Saddle Open - Shown: 2

Owner's Name

Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson

Cherylnn Howard

ASB SP 17: ASB 5 Gaited Junior/Limit Horse - Shown: 1

Owner's Name

Alice Eanes

AHHS SP 63: Hackney Country Pleasure Driving - Shown: 4

Owner's Name
Jim Lyme

Mary Strang
Patricia Watson
Jeff Yockey

MOR SP 58: Morgan Western Pleasure Open - Shown: 2

Owner's Name
Cherylnn Howard
Cherylnn Howard

Open SPTAB1: TBA 1 ASB Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 1



Place

Place

AW N -

Place

Place

Place

Place

D A W N -

Place

Place

o o~ W N =

Place

Back#
407

Back#

442
426
425
483

Back#
407

Back#
480
319

Back#
469

Back#
442
426
328
346
248
483

Back#
397
493
4388

Back#
477
147
954
342
419
951

Back#
313

Horse's Name

Arrington Cat

Horse's Name

Tjebbe E

Rider's Name

Makayla Miller

Rider's Name

Katie Baird

Hyltsje Fan E Vesta Hoeve Taylor Stanek

Anton Vander Breesendiek Anne Yearians

Wibe Van De Noeshere

Horse's Name

Arrington Cat

Horse's Name
Rae Of Charm

Levitation
Horse's Name

Paddington's Mark Of

Horse's Name
Tjebbe E

Laura Andrews

Rider's Name

Makayla Miller

Rider's Name
Joe Brown

Benjamin Nash
Rider's Name

Holly Armstrong

Rider's Name
Katie Baird

Hyltsje Fan E Vesta Hoeve Taylor Stanek

Who's Lookin

MM Cory

Bluesviille Thrill

Wibe Van De Noeshere

Horse's Name

Nobu

Extremely Supreme Star
CH Heartland Whirlwind

Horse's Name
Callaway's Amber Jack
High Reviews
Humphry Slocumbe
Queen Of The Scene
Caper's Impressive
Shes Simply Chanel

Horse's Name
Troubadour

Piper Ellis
Alyssa Baxter
llana Menges

Laura Andrews

Rider's Name
Jackie Hawkes
Mindy Preston
Kathy Mulvaney Buente

Rider's Name
Korah Anderson

Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson

Savannah Ross
Kathy Oberschlake
Eliza Payne
Madison Bartha

Rider's Name
Iris Bolton

Owner's Name

Makayla Miller

19. FRI 42 FR: Friesian/Part Friesian W T Amateur - Shown: 4

Owner's Name

Kelly Aboud
Taylor Stanek

Anne Tearians

20. ASB SP 20A: ASB Ranch Horse Pleasure Championship - Shown: 1

Owner's Name

Makayla Miller

21. ASB SP 20: ASB/Open Fine Harness - Shown: 2

Owner's Name

Shadow Run LLC/Fair Island

Vicki Hill

22. ASB SP 59: Saddle Type Horse Western Equipment Open - Shown: 1

Owner's Name

Holly Armstrong

23. Open SP 32: Open English Pleasure WT Novice Rider All Ages - Shown: 6

Owner's Name

Kelly Aboud

Taylor Stanek

Four Willows Farm LLC

Jaci Goings

Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson

24. AHHS SP 21: Hackney Pony Open - Shown: 3

Owner's Name

Jackie Hawkes

Mindy Preston

Kathy Mulvaney Buente

25. ASB SP 22: ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Adult Amateur - Shown: 9

Owner's Name

Korah Anderson

Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson

Savannah Ross
Forest Oberschlake
Eliza Payne
Madison Bartha

26. Open SP 16: Open Pleasure Driving Horses - Shown: 3

Owner's Name

Iris Bolton



496 My Kenny Rogers Chris Reiser L'Ambiance
881 Marciano Mary Lynn Foster Mary Lynn Foster
27. ASB SP 24: ASB 3 Gaited Park Pleasure Open - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 287 Sunset's Pimberly Chris Reiser Brian & Kate Isler
2 468 Worthy's All Night Laurin Burin Holli Burt
3 497 Vermillion Fizz Madison Boyle Lisa Cooper
4 423 Blue Merchant Connie Smith Connie Smith
5 100 So It Is Stan Samantha Hegstrom Crosley Equine LLC
28. FRI FR 29: Friesian/Part Friesian English Pleasure WTC Open - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 405 Sanne B Lisa Cooper Lisa Cooper
2 490 Drieske (Fan Da Ketting) Nichaela Noebe Jennifer Cunningham
3 425 Anton Vander Breesendiek Anne Yearians Anne Tearians
29. AHHS SP 79: AHHS Youth Medallion Road Pony To Bike - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 314 Regal's Mischief Maker LF Braylea Whittington Brenda Whittington
2 306 Romeo's Prime Minister ~ Parker Puckett Parker Puckett
3 420 Heartland Jameson Carys Haughn Travis Smith
30. ASB SP 25: ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure 13 & Under - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 316 Johnny Casino Bella Layden Bella Layden
2 322 Django Jive Lauren Hayes Kim Smith
3 332 Someone's Nutty Quinn Muharin Saddlebred Rescue
4 402 Champagne Caramac Samantha Hoffman Deborah L Brake
31. Open SP 26: Open Pleasure Hunt Seat Junior Exhibitor - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 409 Carriage Hill's Dancing On Maggie Mackintosh Maggie Mackintosh/Evelyn

2 236 Be Tempted Luke Fisher Holly Fisher
32. ASB SP 27: ASB 3 Gaited Junior Exh 17 & Under - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 478 Lovey Dovey Olivia Klee Vincent Klee
33. AHHS SP 28: Hackney Show Pleasure Driving Amateur - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 335 Zepher Kim Becker Kim Becker
2 311 Kilbros Uncle Louis Dee Thomas Mindy Preston
3 398 Reedann's Liberace Jackie Hawkes Jackie Hawkes
4 495 Trifecta Jeff Yockey Jeff Yockey
34. ASB SP 29: UPHA Challenge Cup 17 & Under - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 457 Stonegate's Natalee Kate Mallory Lawrence Cape Cod Equestrian Center
2 458 She's Out Shopping Genevieve Arzberger Cape Cod Equestrian Center

35. Open SP 35: TBA # 3 Morgan English Pleasure - Shown: 2



Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 325 Alphastar Precious Momen John Stephenson John Stephenson
2 400 CBMF Heir Apparent Aleece Mosier Kellie Dreher
36. ASB SP 30: ASB Country Pleasure AOTR - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 234 HS Cooperino Marcia Belcher Marcia Belcher
2 874 Our Cosette Jennifer Harris Jennifer Harris
37. Open SP 37: Road Horse To Bike Open - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 500 Donders Princess Diana Reese Richey Millers Fine Harness
39. ASB SP 33: Saddle & Bridle Hunt Seat Classic - Shown: 14
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 401 Sable Mink Erin Zissler Erin Zissler
2 387 Alamo Joe Amy Haller Amy Haller
3 462 Nirvana's China Girl Evie Papantonakis Shawn Stachowski
4 410 Joshua Sam Katlin Zimmerly Katlin & Mary Kay Zimmerly
5 344 Copper Vision Makayla Miller Mary Kay Zimmerly
6 236 Be Tempted Luke Fisher Holly Fisher
40. ASB SP 36: ASB 5 Gaited Show Pleasure - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 288 Shine The Light Joan Hammond Joan Hammond
2 448 | See You Paula Shew Paula Shew
3 491 Oliver' Touch Nichaela Noebe Ronald & Anita Nolbe
4 463 Everlasting Memories Ann Moro Kathleen Ross Scalpetti
5 438 Madelyn's Escourted In StyMaddie Stephens Maddie Stevens
6 159 Sydneys Divine Elegance Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson
42. AHHS SP 34: Hackney Roadster Pony Open - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 406 Kole Ben Makayla Miller Makayla Miller
2 447 X-Tremely Stylish Brian Yount Beth Jones
3 956 Fitz's Power Point Jeff Yockey Jeff Yockey
43. ASB SP 108: ASB 5 Gaited Amateur SMG - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 432 Sweet Pickle Austin Kucera Austin Kucera
2 292 Samur's Shine On Me Joan Hammond Joan Hammond
44. ACAD SP 39: Academy Horsemanship Adult WTC - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 29 Lilli Hall Lilli Hall Sarah Highsmith
2 5 Kim Stephens Kim Stephens Sandy Run Stables
3 4 Chelsea Boyd Chelsea Boyd Elliott Stables
4 37 Sara McQueen Sara McQueen Mary Lynn Foster
45. ACAD SP 40: Academy Showmanship Adult WTC - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 29 Lilli Hall Lilli Hall Sarah Highsmith



37

Sara McQueen

Sara McQueen

Mary Lynn Foster

4 Chelsea Boyd Chelsea Boyd Elliott Stables
5 Kim Stephens Kim Stephens Sandy Run Stables
46. ACAD SP 41: Academy Horsemanship 14-17 Years WTC - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 13 Abbey Baker Abbey Baker Laurin Burin
2 73 Abby Trusty Abby Trusty Stillwater Valley Farm
3 1 Susannah Whitehous Susannah Whitehous Sandy Run Stables
4 24 Katie McCrory Katie Mccrory Sarah Highsmith
5 25 Ava Benson Ava Benson Sarah Highsmith
6 7 Lily Torres Lilly Torres Mary Lynn Foster
7 48 Zoe Marlash Zoe Marlash Four Willows Farm LLC
8 64 Emma Weller Emma Weller Lost Fortune Stables
47. ACAD SP 42: Acadmey Showmanship 14-17 Years WTC - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 13 Abbey Baker Abbey Baker Laurin Burin
2 1 Susannah Whitehous Susannah Whitehous Sandy Run Stables
3 73 Abby Trusty Abby Trusty Stillwater Valley Farm
4 24 Katie McCrory Katie Mccrory Sarah Highsmith
5 25 Ava Benson Ava Benson Sarah Highsmith
6 7 Lily Torres Lilly Torres Mary Lynn Foster
7 48 Zoe Marlash Zoe Marlash Four Willows Farm LLC
8 64 Emma Weller Emma Weller Lost Fortune Stables
48. ACAD SP 41B: Academy Horsemanship 13 & Under WTC - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 65 Clara Deneault Clara Deneault Stillwater Valley Farm
2 35 Zoiee Peterson Zoiee Peterson Mary Lynn Foster
3 33 Cheyenne Burt Cheyenne Burt Abbey Baker
4 3 Madelyn Burnside Madelyn Burnside Sandy Run Stables
5 10 Ava Funderburg Ava Funderburg Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson
49. ACAD SP 42B: Acadmey Showmanship 13 & Under WTC - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 33 Cheyenne Burt Cheyenne Burt Abbey Baker
2 65 Clara Deneault Clara Deneault Stillwater Valley Farm
3 3 Madelyn Burnside Madelyn Burnside Sandy Run Stables
4 35 Zoiee Peterson Zoiee Peterson Mary Lynn Foster
5 10 Ava Funderburg Ava Funderburg Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson
50. ACAD SP 44: Academy Horsemanship Adult WT - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 44 Sarah Fathergill Sarah Fathergill Holly Fisher
2 40 Rhownie Rogers Rhownie Rogers Elliott Stables
3 47 Michelle Fahnestock Michelle Fahnestock Four Willows Farm LLC
4 39 Jennifer Gillen Jennifer Gillen Elliott Stables

51. ACAD SP 43: Academy Showmanship Adult WT - Shown: 4
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Back#
44
39
47
40

Back#
26

75
69
63

Back#
26
75
63

69

Back#
21
1

23
54
79
32
53

Back#
79
21
23
53
32

1
72

Back#
28
36
17
67

Horse's Name
Sarah Fathergill
Jennifer Gillen
Michelle Fahnestock

Rhownie Rogers

Horse's Name
Rebecca Kjerstad
Greta Yusko
Emily Flanik
Keagan Lynch

Jessa Ba

Horse's Name
Rebecca Kjerstad
Emily Flanik
Jessa Ba

Greta Yusko
Keagan Lynch

Horse's Name
Kalie Marin

Janae Burton
Morgan Ellsworth
Brooke Van Huelen
Katelyn Salyers
Madison Warner
Khloe Miller
Marcus Staniford

Horse's Name
Madison Warner
Kalie Marin

Brooke Van Huelen
Marcus Staniford
Khloe Miller
Morgan Ellsworth
Janae Burton

Bailey Caserta

Horse's Name
Savana Kingery
Jaelyn McQueen
Macy Smith

Hailey Carcelli

Rider's Name
Sarah Fathergill
Jennifer Gillen
Michelle Fahnestock

Rhownie Rogers

Rider's Name
Rebecca Kjerstad
Greta Yusko
Emily Flanik
Keagan Lynch

Jessa Ba

Rider's Name
Rebecca Kjerstad
Emily Flanik
Jessa Ba

Greta Yusko
Keagan Lynch

Rider's Name
Katie Marin

Janae Burton
Morgan Ellsworht
Brooke Van Huelen
Katelyn Salyers
Madison Warner
Khloe Miller
Marcus Staniford

Rider's Name
Madison Warner
Katie Marin

Brooke Van Huelen
Marcus Staniford
Khloe Miller
Morgan Ellsworht
Janae Burton

Bailey Caserta

Rider's Name
Savana Kingery
Jaelyn McQueen
Macy Smith

Hailey Carcelli

Owner's Name
Holly Fisher
Elliott Stables
Four Willows Farm LLC
Elliott Stables
52. ACAD SP 45: Academy Horsemanship 14-17 WT - Shown: 5
Owner's Name
Sarah Highsmith
Sandy Run Stables
Jennifer Cunningham
Vantage Point Farm
Lost Fortune Stables
53. ACAD SP 46: Academy Showmanship Walk/Trot 14-17 Years - Shown: 5
Owner's Name
Sarah Highsmith
Jennifer Cunningham
Lost Fortune Stables
Sandy Run Stables
Vantage Point Farm
54. ACAD SP 47: Academy Horsemanship Walk/Trot 11-13 Years - Shown: 8
Owner's Name
Cape Cod Equestrian Center
Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson
Heritage Stables
Holly Fisher

Tyler Mountain Stables
Lynn Tucci
Performance Saddlebreds
55. ACAD SP 48: Academy Showmanship Walk/Trot 11-13 Years - Shown: 9
Owner's Name
Tyler Mountain Stables
Cape Cod Equestrian Center
Holly Fisher
Performance Saddlebreds
Lynn Tucci
Heritage Stables
Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson
Vantage Point Farm
56. ACAD SP 49: Academy Horsemanship W/T 9 & 10 Years Olds - Shown: 7
Owner's Name
Sarah Highsmith
Mary Lynn Foster
Cape Cod Equestrian Center
Laurin Burin
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19
70

Back#
28
67
17

19
70
36

Back#
43
38
78
51
68
12

Back#
43
78
38
68
12
51

Back#
74
52
80

Back#
64
46

Back#
339
240
499

57

Mason Cupps
Lexi Jacobs
Delilah Nolland

Horse's Name
Savana Kingery
Hailey Carcelli
Macy Smith
Mason Cupps
Lexi Jacobs
Delilah Nolland

Jaelyn McQueen

Horse's Name
Cora Holland
Ava Tom

Roan Burcham
Rylee Staniford
Wren Moore
Blakely Freeland

Horse's Name
Cora Holland
Roan Burcham
Ava Tom

Wren Moore
Blakely Freeland
Rylee Staniford

Horse's Name

Riley Roper

Kennedy Staniford
Charlotte Grace Hummel

Horse's Name
Emma Weller
Candice Jones

Horse's Name
Blade's Edge
Boomer
Cocoa

Mason Miller

Raelynn Krebes

Mason Cupps
Lexi Jacobs
Delilah Nolland

Rider's Name
Savana Kingery
Hailey Carcelli
Macy Smith
Mason Cupps
Lexi Jacobs
Delilah Nolland

Jaelyn McQueen

Rider's Name
Cora Holland
Ava Tom

Roan Burcham
Rylee Staniford
Wren Moore
Blakely Freeland

Rider's Name
Cora Holland
Roan Burcham
Ava Tom

Wren Moore
Blakely Freeland
Rylee Staniford

Rider's Name

Riley Roper

Kennedy Staniford
Charlotte Grace Hummel

Rider's Name
Emma Weller
Candice Jones

Rider's Name
Colton Reynolds
Wrangler Donovan
Reese Gordon
Mason Miller

Raelynn Krebs

Sandy Run Stables

Cape Cod Equestrian Center

Vantage Point Farm

57. ACAD SP 50: Academy Showmanship Walk/Trot 9 & 10 Year Olds - Shown: 7

Owner's Name
Sarah Highsmith

Laurin Burin

Cape Cod Equestrian Center

Sandy Run Stables

Cape Cod Equestrian Center

Vantage Point Farm

Mary Lynn Foster

58. ACAD SP 51: Academy Horsemanship Walk/Trot 8 & Under - Shown: 6

Owner's Name

Tyler Mountain Stables
Mary Lynn Foster

Sandy Run Stables
Performance Saddlebreds

Vantage Point Farm

Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson
59. ACAD SP 52: Academy Showmanship Walk/Trot 8 & Under - Shown: 6

Owner's Name

Tyler Mountain Stables
Sandy Run Stables
Mary Lynn Foster
Vantage Point Farm

Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson

Performance Saddlebreds

60. ACAD SP 53: Academy Leadline Horsemanship 8 & Under - Shown: 3

Owner's Name

Dawn Roper
Performance Saddlebreds
Kathi Hummel

61. ACAD SP 55: Academy Driving - Shown: 2

Owner's Name
Lost Fortune Stables
Four Willows Farm LLC

62. Open SP 56: Leadline 6 & Under - Shown: 6

Owner's Name
Cherylnn Howard
Holly Fisher

Logan Jones

Fine Line Stables
Lost Fortune Stables
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56

Back#
403
440
318
320

Back#
476

Back#
314
306
406

Back#
301

Back#
481

Back#
405
490
425

Back#
401
387
410
344
462
427

Back#
445
408
498

Back#
439
139
424

Loen Samuals

Horse's Name
Princess Lara
Absolutely Dashing
Willoway's Creation

Karoo Kat

Horse's Name

I'm Rouge

Horse's Name

Loen Samuals

Rider's Name
Cara Jones
Kennedy Harrison
Maddie Peyatte

Zara Justus

Rider's Name

Kalee Smiley

Rider's Name

Regal's Mischief Maker LF Braylea Whittington

Romeo's Prime Minister

Kole Ben

Horse's Name

Taters N Onions

Horse's Name
Gamecock

Horse's Name
Sanne B

Drieske (Fan Da Ketting)

Parker Puckett
Madison Cumbee

Rider's Name

Melissa Seitzman

Rider's Name
Joan S Todd

Rider's Name
Lisa Cooper
Nichaela Noebe

Anton Vander Breesendiek Anne Yearians

Horse's Name
Sable Mink

Alamo Joe

Joshua Sam
Copper Vision
Nirvana's China Girl
Sunset Mr. Bingley

Horse's Name
Uncloudy Day
Our Gal Sal
Preacher Man

Horse's Name
Oh WhatalLady
Ptolemy

Rider's Name
Erin Zissler
Amy Haller
Katlin Zimmerly
Makayla Miller
Dawn Roper
Michele Shealy

Rider's Name
Emily Erickson
Maggie Mackintosh
Annabel Phipps

Rider's Name
Todd Walker
Samantha Hegstrom

Wingswept Genghis Khan Shirley Trail

Lost Fortune Stables

63. Open TBA# 4: TBA # 4 ASB Park Horse FMT Junior Exhibitor - Shown: 4

Owner's Name
Lisa Jones
Kennedy Harrison
Allyn Turner
Madison Reed

64. Open SP 57: Saddle Seat Equitation Walk/Trot 10 & Under - Shown: 1

Owner's Name
Christy Rankin

65. AHHS SP 62: AHHS Roadster Pony Under Saddle 17 & Under - Shown: 3

Owner's Name
Brenda Whittington
Parker Puckett
Makayla Miller

66. ASB SP 60: ASB Show Pleasure AOTR - Shown: 1

Owner's Name

Melissa Seitzman

67. ASB SP 61: ASB 5 Gaited Country Pleasure - Shown: 1

Owner's Name
Joan S Todd

68. FRI FR 70: Friesian Part Friesian English Pleasure WTC Amateu - Shown: 3

Owner's Name

Lisa Cooper

Jennifer Cunningham
Anne Tearians

69. ASB SP 65: ASB Country Hunt Seat Pleasure Adult Amateur - Shown: 11

Owner's Name
Erin Zissler
Amy Haller

Katlin & Mary Kay Zimmerly

Mary Kay Zimmerly
Shawn Stachowski
Michele Shealy

70. ASB SP 64: ASB Show 3 Gaited Pleasure Jr Exhibitor 14-17 Year - Shown: 3

Owner's Name

Emily Erickson

Maggie Mackintosh/Evelyn

Cassie Phipps

71. ASB SP 68: ASB 5 Gaited Novice Horse - Shown: 4

Owner's Name
John Cummins
Crosley Equine LLC
Alice Eanes



4 337 Winning Point John Nelson Gene Conway

72. Open SP 66: Open Pleasure Driving Pony - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 499 Cocoa Logan Jones Logan Jones
73. ASB SP 71: ASB Country Pleasure Novice Rider - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 479 Soquilis Michelangelo Vincent Klee Vincent Klee
2 434 Mountjoy's Town Boy Danielle Milbern Brooke Chaffin
3 323 Monaco's Never Say Nevel Emily Dixon Emily Dixon
4 241 Windgate's Absolutely KabiKaitlyn Wood Kaitlyn & Ben Wood
74. Open SA 72: 11 & Under W/T Pleasure All Seats All Breeds - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 957 TRSW Yes Indeed Aeva Hummel Kathi Hummel
2 959 Palie O Malley Abbey Baker Abby Baker
3 328 Who's Lookin Piper Ellis Four Willows Farm LLC
75. ASB SP 67: ASB English Country Pleasure 13 & Under - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 232 Masterclass Daydream Will Campbell Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson
76. AHHS SP 77: Hackney Harness Pony Open - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 489 Crystal Creeks Double Kathy Mulvaney Buente Kathy Mulvaney Buente
2 312 Mi Leonardo Dawn Kendrick Mindy Preston
77. ASB SP 69: ASB Park Horse Full Mane & Tail Amateur - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 430 Camouflage Melissa Bennet Melissa Bennet
2 437 Miss Muffuletta Audree Pade John Pade
3 466 Doubletrees Scarlet Desigr Diana L Pistora Diana L Pistora
4 960 Tailwinds Tara Kisner Tara Kisner
78. ASB SP 105: ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exh 14-17 Years - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 444 Arrowheads Fine Wine Katie Burke Katie Burke
2 412 Queen Of The South Madison Cumbee Emily Gruden
3 475 Sunset's Happy Jack Kenzie Ayotte Kenzie Ayotte
4 446 The Harlem Kid Gwen Moronell Christina Moronell
5 244 Unforgettable Kiss Enna Reinert Enna Reinert
6 479 Soquilis Michelangelo Vincent Klee Vincent Klee
79. Open SP 70: Hunt Seat Equitation 17 & Under - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 409 Carriage Hill's Dancing On Maggie Mackintosh Maggie Mackintosh/Evelyn
80. ASB SAT 80: ASB 5 Gaited Junior Horse - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 429 Santanas Echo Todd Walker

Place

Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

81. MOR SP 74: Morgan Hunter Pleasure Amateur - Shown: 3

Owner's Name
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474
339
482

Back#
456
467
307

Back#
962
958
323

Back#
388
965
317
407
246
418

Back#
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443
309
336
461

Back#
464
302

Back#
487
417
413

Back#
462
411
236
409

JP's Livin On The Edge
Blade's Edge
Goodnight Moon

Horse's Name
Mama Cass
Simply Awesome
Red Letter

Horse's Name

Taylor McKinley
Teri Shaw
Candy Gierke

Rider's Name
Addison Smith
Emily Mielke

Parker Puckett

Rider's Name

PLS High Pine Picasso GClsabelle Fischer

Fianna

Allie Hummel

Monaco's Never Say Nevel Emily Dixon

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Monaco's Prince Charming Amy Haller

Undulata's Fashionista
G F Black Magic Foxx
Arrington Cat

Mr Tomfoolery

Keep The Vision

Horse's Name

Regals Crown Prince
Dude Look Like A Lady
Rhythm King Elvis

Si Senor!

Not My Pony

Horse's Name
| Declare
Crystal Cat

Horse's Name
Balboa

Ann Moro
Cassidy Camp
Makayla Miller
Lauren Thompson
Corey Coovert

Rider's Name
Ann Moro
Zachary Scott
Kim Kidd
McKenzie Maple
Reagan Richey

Rider's Name
Mary Strang
Jodi Johnson

Rider's Name
Ann Moro

Callaway's Here Comes ThMr Tweed

WS One Fine Foxy Lady Madison Cumbee

Horse's Name
Nirvana's China Girl
Gone Wild

Be Tempted

Rider's Name
Evie Papantonakis
Madison Cumbee
Luke Fisher

Carriage Hill's Dancing On Maggie Mackintosh

Taylor McKinley
Cherylnn Howard
Candy Cane Farms

82. AHHS SP 75: AHHS Youth Medallion Show Pleasure Driving - Shown: 3

Owner's Name
Addison Smith
Emily Mielke
Wayne Ridge Farm

83. Open SP 76: Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under - Shown: 3

Owner's Name
Dream Blue LLC

Emily Dixon

84. ASB SP 80: ASB Country Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

Owner's Name

Amy Haller

Ann Moro

Mallory & Cassidy Camp
Makayla Miller

Lauren Thompson
Diana L Whitinger

85. AHHS SP 86: Hackney Roadster Pony Adult Amateur - Shown: 5

Owner's Name
Julie Moro
Zachary Scott
Kim & Rita Kidd
McKenzie Maple
Reagan Richey

86. ASB SP 82: ASB Park Pleasure Driving - Shown: 2

Owner's Name
Mary Strang
Patricia Watson

87. ASB SP 78: ASB Country Pleasure Driving - Shown: 3

Owner's Name
Sharla Deusche
Diana L Whitinger
Madison Cumbee

88. ASB SP JRH: ASB Country Hunt Seat Pleasure Junior Exxhibitor - Shown: 4

Owner's Name
Shawn Stachowski
Mary Kay Zimmerly
Holly Fisher
Maggie Mackintosh/Evelyn

89. Open SP 84A: ADULT COSTUME CLASS - Shown: 8



Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 310 Worth Solid Gold Jackie Scheid Elliott Stables
2 5 Kim Stephens Kim Stephens Sandy Run Stables
3 245 Tia Margarita Janice Miller Jill Fortner
4 425 Anton Vander Breesendiek Anne Yearians Anne Tearians
5 241 Windgate's Absolutely KabiKaitlyn Wood Kaitlyn & Ben Wood
6 434 Mountjoy's Town Boy Danielle Milbern Brooke Chaffin
7 416 Full Tank Sarah Janzen Sarah & Todd Janzen
90. Open SP 84B: Junior Exhibitor Costume Class - Shown: 22
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 60 Aunna Spangler Aunna Spangler Lost Fortune Stables
2 1 Janae Burton Janae Burton Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson
3 80 Charlotte Grace Hummel Charlotte Grace Hummel Kathi Hummel
4 323 Monaco's Never Say Nevel Emily Dixon Emily Dixon
5 467 Simply Awesome Emily Mielke Emily Mielke
6 9 Morgan Ellsworth Morgan Ellsworht Heritage Stables
91. ASB SP 85: Parade Horse Open - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 392 Candor Joan S Todd Joan S Todd
2 968 Sedgefields All About Mary Jennifer Hazen Galleywinter Farm
3 341 Orion's Belt Colleen Martin Colleen Martin
4 469 Paddington's Mark Of Holly Armstrong Holly Armstrong
92. ASB UPHA F: UPHA Fine Harness Classic - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 421 HS My Girl Crush Jessica Moctezuma Hagan Saddlebreds INC
93. ASB SP 87: ASB Junior Exhibitor 5 Gaited - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 334 Fiendishly Clever Marc Ellis Ron or Cheyl Ellis
94. ASB SP 88: ASB 3 Gaited Adult Amateur - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 102 Callaway's Never Idle Juli Baranello Juli Baranello
2 305 VHF Licorice Lightening  Ryan Stodd Ryan Stodd
3 243 WCC RWC Sir Graham  Kelly Ramey Kelly Ramey
4 963 Ana Katarina Nancy Spiker Nancy Spiker
5 485 Roselane's Nite Show Donna Thrane Donna Thrane
95. ASB SP 83: UPHA Walk/Trot Equitation 10 & Under - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 245 Tia Margarita Kelsey Fortner Jill Fortner
96. ASB SP 73: ASB Country Pleasure Novice Horse - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 431 Ann's Royal Memory Melissa Bennet Melissa Bennet
2 295 Genuine Success Corine Koogler Joan Hammond
97. Open SP 91: Open Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 313 Troubadour Iris Bolton Iris Bolton



2 881 Marciano Mary Lynn Foster Mary Lynn Foster
98. Open SP 92: Roadster Horse Under Saddle Championship - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 142 Jenni Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson
99. Open SP 93: Open Saddleseat Pleasure Junior Exhibitor - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 970 CH Stravinsky Braylea Whittington Tyler Mountain Stables
2 475 Sunset's Happy Jack Kenzie Ayotte Kenzie Ayotte
3 323 Monaco's Never Say NevetEmily Dixon Emily Dixon
100. MOR SP 94: Morgan Western Pleasure Amateur - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 339 Blade's Edge Teri Shaw Cherylnn Howard
101. ASB SP 95: ASB Ladies 5 Gaited - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 969 Riverdream's Masquerade Laurin Burin Kay Marschel
2 112 So Good Sandy Arnold Windsaloft Stables LLC
102. ASB SP 96: ASB/Open Walk Trot Show Prospect - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 459 Dancing Man Rachel Vanvoornis Johnathan Fisher
2 870 The Falcon Melvin Miller Kellie L Bloss
3 460 Prince Ella White Beth Jones
4 248 Bluesviille Thrill llana Menges Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson
5 349 Kalarama's Enterpreneur Morgan Martin Krebs Kalarama Farms
103. Open SP 97: Hunt Seat Equitation 17 &under Championship - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 409 Carriage Hill's Dancing On Maggie Mackintosh Maggie Mackintosh/Evelyn
104. ASB UPHA P: UPHA Park Pleasure Classic - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 964 Kalarama's Cosmic Ares  Joe Brown Mark Haupt
2 422 Selena Gomez Jessica Moctezuma Shawn Stachowski
3 473 Marc Of Fortune Holly Armstrong Kathryn Ressler

105. ASB SP 98: ASB Country Pleasure Adult Amateur - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 967 Undulata's Moni Maker Ann Moro Dr John Cummins

2 952 VHF Licorice Lynn Erin Obenauf Erin Obenauf

3 230 Roselane's First Lady Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson

4 246 Mr Tomfoolery Lauren Thompson Lauren Thompson

5 414 King's Silver Ace Ann Butwin Ann Butwin

6 955 Nuttin Bit Roses Jenny Lash New Dream Equine Lic
107. ASB SP 102: ASB Show Pleasure Driving - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 249 Arrowhead's Sealed With AWhitney Hunter Whitney Hunter

2 247 Stonecroft Tanqueray Parker Puckett Patricia Watson

3 333 Prince Joseph SLS Linda Boxderfer Jennifer Abel



4 498 Preacher Man Casie Phipps Cassie Phipps

108. Open SP 106: Adult Saddleseat Equitation Championship - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 474 JP's Livin On The Edge  Taylor McKinley Taylor McKinley
2 339 Blade's Edge Candy Gierke Cherylnn Howard
109. AHHS SP 100: Hackney Pony Championship - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 488 CH Heartland Whirlwind ~ Kathy Mulvaney Buente Kathy Mulvaney Buente
2 397 Nobu Jackie Hawkes Jackie Hawkes
110. ASB SP 103: ASB 3 Gaited Park Pleasure Amateur - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 961 Farewell Toast Tammy Ross Tammy & Tammy Ross
2 468 Worthy's All Night Holli Burt Holli Burt
3 471 Monningtons Oscar Del La Heather Krug Heather Krug
4 953 Pop Fizz Clink Erin Obenauf Erin Obenauf
5 436 Callaway's Mums The Wor(Audree Pade John Pade
111. ASB SAT 11: ASB 3 Gaited Junior Horse - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 428 Who Knew Todd Walker Beth Hollins
112. ASB SHAT: Saddle & Bridle Shatner Western Pleasure - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 324 Emily's Guy Shelby Mccord Mccord Shelby
2 407 Arrington Cat Makayla Miller Makayla Miller
3 418 Keep The Vision Corey Coovert Diana L Whitinger
4 317 G F Black Magic Foxx Mallory Camp Mallory & Cassidy Camp
113. ASB SP 99: ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Novice Rider - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 470 MRF Spark The Fire Sarah Najer Holly Armstrong
2 326 Will Henry Kyra LaMarca Kyra LaMarca
3 316 Johnny Casino Bella Layden Bella Layden
4 404 Maxed Out Cindy Kowalsky Dana Baer
5 472 Merchant Noel Taylor McKinley Taylor McKinley
6 494 Super Strut Jackie Scheid Michelle Elliott
115. Open TBA #5: TBA # 5 Morgan English Pleasure Championship - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 325 Alphastar Precious Momen John Stephenson John Stephenson
2 400 CBMF Heir Apparent Aleece Mosier Kellie Dreher
116. AHHS SP 107: Hackney Roadster Pony Open Championship - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 406 Kole Ben Makayla Miller Makayla Miller
117. Open SP 109: Open English Pleasure Huntseat Championship - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 138 Rare Rhapsody Samantha Hegstrom Judy Oetinger
2 490 Drieske (Fan Da Ketting) Nichaela Noebe Jennifer Cunningham

310

Worth Solid Gold

Jackie Scheid

Elliott Stables
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469

Back#
334
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338
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403
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440
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466

Back#
442
959
426
346
248
328

Back#
481

Skip Jack
Count Me In

Horse's Name
Paddington's Mark Of

Horse's Name

Fiendishly Clever

Horse's Name

CBMF Lead Story

JP's Livin On The Edge
Goodnight Moon
Blade's Edge

Horse's Name
Kaizon

Heartland Renegade
Crystal Creeks New

Horse's Name
Wied T

Morgan Martin Krebs
Ellen Vajda

Rider's Name

Holly Armstrong

Rider's Name
Marc Ellis

Rider's Name
Cherylnn Howard
Taylor McKinley
Candy Gierke
Teri Shaw

Rider's Name
Tina Stodd
Parker Puckett
Mary Strang

Rider's Name

Andrea Lothamer

Anton Vander Breesendiek Anne Yearians

Hyltsje Fan E Vesta Hoeve Taylor Stanek

Tjebbe E
Wibe Van De Noeshere

Horse's Name
Princess Lara
Willoway's Creation
Absolutely Dashing
Camouflage

Katie Baird

Laura Andrews

Rider's Name
Cara Jones
Maddie Peyatte
Kennedy Harrison
Melissa Bennet

Doubletrees Scarlet Desigr Diana L Pistora

Horse's Name
Tjebbe E
Palie O Malley

Rider's Name
Katie Baird
Abbey Baker

Hyltsje Fan E Vesta Hoeve Taylor Stanek

MM Cory
Bluesviille Thrill
Who's Lookin

Horse's Name
Gamecock

Alyssa Baxter
llana Menges
Piper Ellis

Rider's Name
Joan S Todd

Kelsey Beachy
Ellen Vajda

118. Open SP 110: Saddletype Horse W/E World Championship - Shown: 1

Owner's Name

Holly Armstrong

119. ASB SP 111: ASB 5 Gaited Junior Exhibitor Championship - Shown: 1

Owner's Name
Ron or Cheyl Ellis

120. MOR SP 112: Morgan Hunter Pleasure Championship - Shown: 4

Owner's Name
Cherylnn Howard
Taylor McKinley
Candy Cane Farms
Cherylnn Howard

121. AHHS SP 113: Hackney Country Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown: 3

Owner's Name
Jim Lyme
Patricia Watson
Mary Strang

122. Open SP 148: Friesian/Part Friesian Pleasure W/T Championship - Shown: 5

Owner's Name
Andrea Lothamer
Anne Tearians
Taylor Stanek
Kelly Aboud

123. ASB SP 123: ASB Park Horse FMT Amateur Championship - Shown: 6

Owner's Name
Lisa Jones

Allyn Turner
Kennedy Harrison
Melissa Bennet
Diana L Pistora

124. Open SP 115: Open Walk Trot English Pleasure Championship - Shown: 7

Owner's Name
Kelly Aboud
Abby Baker
Taylor Stanek

Jaci Goings

Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson

Four Willows Farm LLC

125. ASB SP 116: ASB 5 Gaited Country Pleasure Championship - Shown: 1

Owner's Name
Joan S Todd

126. ASB SP 117: ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exh Championship 17 & Unde - Shown: 10
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Back#

Horse's Name
Arrowheads Fine Wine
Sunset's Happy Jack
Unforgettable Kiss
The Harlem Kid

Hes Raising Cain

Our Cosette

Horse's Name
Tailwinds
Takes Blue To Tango

Kalarama Neptune

Horse's Name
MRF Spark The Fire

Monningtons Oscar Del La

Sunset's Happy Jack
My Kenny Rogers

Horse's Name
Zepher
Mama Cass

Reedann's Liberace

Horse's Name
MRF Spark The Fire
Will Henry

Maxed Out

Super Strut
Merchant Noel

Horse's Name
Sanne B
Drieske (Fan Da Ketting)

Rider's Name
Katie Burke
Kenzie Ayotte
Enna Reinert
Gwen Moronell
Hailey Neu

Jennifer Harris

Rider's Name
Tara Kisner
Kelley Norris

Lindsey Romantini

Rider's Name
Holly Armstrong
Heather Krug
Kenzie Ayotte
Tina Stodd

Rider's Name
Kim Becker

Addison Smith
Jackie Hawkes

Rider's Name
Sarah Najer
Kyra LaMarca
Cindy Kowalsky
Jackie Scheid
Taylor McKinley

Rider's Name
Lisa Cooper

Nichaela Noebe

Anton Vander Breesendiek Anne Yearians

Horse's Name
Sable Mink
Alamo Joe
Copper Vision

Rider's Name
Erin Zissler
Amy Haller
Makayla Miller

Nirvana's Executive Order Corey Coovert

Sunset Mr. Bingley
Full Tank

Horse's Name

Michele Shealy
Sarah Janzen

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
Katie Burke
Kenzie Ayotte
Enna Reinert

Christina Moronell

Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson

Jennifer Harris

127. ASB SP 118: ASB Park Horse FMT Open Championship - Shown: 3

Owner's Name
Tara Kisner
Kelley Norris

Lindsey Romantini

128. Open SP 119: Open English Saddleseat Pleasure Championship - Shown: 4

Owner's Name
Holly Armstrong
Heather Krug
Kenzie Ayotte
L'Ambiance

129. AHHS SP 120: Hackney Pony Show Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown: 3

Owner's Name
Kim Becker
Addison Smith
Jackie Hawkes

130. ASB SP 121: ASB Show Pleasure Novice Rider Championship - Shown: 5

Owner's Name
Holly Armstrong
Kyra LaMarca
Dana Baer
Michelle Elliott
Taylor McKinley

131. Friesian championship

Owner's Name

Lisa Cooper

Jennifer Cunningham
Anne Tearians

132. ASB SP 122: ASB Country Hunt Seat Pleasure Championship - Shown: 10

Owner's Name

Erin Zissler

Amy Haller

Mary Kay Zimmerly
Shawn Stachowski
Michele Shealy
Sarah & Todd Janzen

133. AHHS SP 114: Hackney Road Pony U/S Championship - Shown: 3

Owner's Name
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314
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392
341
968
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249
247
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333
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963
243
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316
472
301

Back#
389
475
146
317

Back#
245

Back#
388
324
965
407
246
418

Regal's Mischief Maker LF Braylea Whittington

Romeo's Prime Minister

Kole Ben

Horse's Name
Candor

Orion's Belt

Parker Puckett
Madison Cumbee

Rider's Name
Joan S Todd

Colleen Martin

Sedgefields All About Mary Jennifer Hazen

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Arrowhead's Sealed With AWhitney Hunter

Stonecroft Tanqueray
Preacher Man
Prince Joseph SLS

Horse's Name
Ana Katarina
WCC RWC Sir Graham

Horse's Name
Kalarama's Yes | Do
MRF Spark The Fire
Talladega Nights
Johnny Casino
Merchant Noel
Taters N Onions

Horse's Name
Unfrosted

Sunset's Happy Jack
Aint She Misbehavin
G F Black Magic Foxx

Horse's Name
Tia Margarita

Horse's Name

Parker Puckett
Casie Phipps
Linda Boxderfer

Rider's Name
Nancy Spiker
Kelly Ramey

Rider's Name
Rebecca Combs
Sarah Najer
Julie Scott

Bella Layden
Taylor McKinley
Melissa Seitzman

Rider's Name
Candy Gierke
Kenzie Ayotte
Adriane Powley
Mallory Camp

Rider's Name

Kelsey Fortner

Rider's Name

Monaco's Prince Charming Amy Haller

Emily's Guy
Undulata's Fashionista
Arrington Cat

Mr Tomfoolery

Keep The Vision

Shelby Mccord
Ann Moro
Makayla Miller
Lauren Thompson
Corey Coovert

Brenda Whittington
Parker Puckett
Makayla Miller

134. Open SP 125: Parade Horse World Championship - Shown: 3

Owner's Name
Joan S Todd
Colleen Martin

Galleywinter Farm

137. ASB SP 128: ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown: 4

Owner's Name
Whitney Hunter
Patricia Watson
Cassie Phipps
Jennifer Abel

138. ASB SP 129: ASB 3 Gaited Amateur Cdhampionship - Shown: 2

Owner's Name
Nancy Spiker
Kelly Ramey

139. ASB SP 130: ASB Show Pleasure Novice Horse Championship - Shown: 6

Owner's Name
Rebecca Combs
Holly Armstrong
Julie Scott

Bella Layden
Taylor McKinley
Melissa Seitzman

140. Open SP 131: Open Western Pleasure Championship - Shown: 4

Owner's Name
Candy Cane Farms
Kenzie Ayotte

Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson
Mallory & Cassidy Camp
141. Open SP 132: Saddle Seat Equitation Championship 10 & Under W/T - Shown: 1

Owner's Name
Jill Fortner

142. ASB SP 133: ASB Country Western Pleasure Championship - Shown: 11

Owner's Name
Amy Haller
Mccord Shelby
Ann Moro
Makayla Miller
Lauren Thompson
Diana L Whitinger

143. ASB SP 134: ASB Park Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown: 2



Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 464 | Declare Mary Strang Mary Strang
2 302 Crystal Cat Jodi Johnson Patricia Watson
144. MOR TBAS5: Morgan Classic Saddle Chanmpionship - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 327 Century Oak Acadia John Stephenson Polly Mohr
145. ASB SP 136: ASB 5 Gaited Show Pleasure Championship - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 288 Shine The Light Joan Hammond Joan Hammond
2 491 Oliver' Touch Nichaela Noebe Ronald & Anita Nolbe
3 438 Madelyn's Escourted In StyMaddie Stephens Maddie Stevens
4 463 Everlasting Memories Ann Moro Kathleen Ross Scalpetti
5 448 | See You Paula Shew Paula Shew
6 159 Sydneys Divine Elegance Phillip Smith Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson
146. ASB SP 137: ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 487 Balboa Ann Moro Sharla Deusche
2 a7 Callaway's Here Comes ThMr Tweed Diana L Whitinger
3 413 WS One Fine Foxy Lady Madison Cumbee Madison Cumbee
147. AHHS SP 138: Hackney Roadster Pony Amateur Championship - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 966 Regals Crown Prince Ann Moro Julie Moro
2 443 Dude Look Like A Lady  Zachary Scott Zachary Scott
3 461 Not My Pony Reagan Richey Reagan Richey
4 309 Rhythm King Elvis Kim Kidd Kim & Rita Kidd
5 336 Si Senor! McKenzie Maple McKenzie Maple
148. ASB SP 139: ASB Show Pleasure Jr Exh Championship 17 & Under - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 408 Our Gal Sal Maggie Mackintosh Maggie Mackintosh/Evelyn
2 445 Uncloudy Day Emily Erickson Emily Erickson
3 322 Django Jive Lauren Hayes Kim Smith
4 498 Preacher Man Annabel Phipps Cassie Phipps
5 402 Champagne Caramac Samantha Hoffman Deborah L Brake
149. ASB SP 140: ASB 5 Gaited Grand Championship - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 969 Riverdream's Masquerade Kay Marschel Kay Marschel
150. ASB SP 141: ASB Country Pleasure Adult Amateur Championship - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 967 Undulata's Moni Maker Ann Moro Dr John Cummins
2 952 VHF Licorice Lynn Erin Obenauf Erin Obenauf
3 230 Roselane's First Lady Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson
4 295 Genuine Success Corine Koogler Joan Hammond
5 414 King's Silver Ace Ann Butwin Ann Butwin
6 955 Nuttin Bit Roses Jenny Lash New Dream Equine Llc

152. ASB SP 143: ASB Show Pleasure Adult Amateur Championship - Shown: 7



Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 477 Callaway's Amber Jack Korah Anderson Korah Anderson
2 147 High Reviews Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson
3 242 Practically Perfect In Every Kelly Ramey Travis Creek Stables
4 419 Caper's Impressive Eliza Payne Eliza Payne
5 342 Queen Of The Scene Kathy Oberschlake Forest Oberschlake
6 951 Shes Simply Chanel Madison Bartha Madison Bartha
153. ASB SP 144: ASB 3 Gaited Park Pleasure U/S Open Championship - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 484 SH Regal Silhoutte Laurin Burin Faydelle Schott
2 497 Vermillion Fizz Madison Boyle Lisa Cooper
3 287 Sunset's Pimberly Jenny Lash Brian & Kate Isler
154. AHHS SP 135: Hackney Harness Pony Championship - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 312 Mi Leonardo Dawn Kendrick Mindy Preston
155. ASB SP 146: ASB Country Pleasure Novice Rider Championship - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 434 Mountjoy's Town Boy Danielle Milbern Brooke Chaffin
2 241 Windgate's Absolutely KabiKaitlyn Wood Kaitlyn & Ben Wood
157. Open SP 161: Roadster Horse To Bike Championship - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 500 Donders Princess Diana Reese Richey Millers Fine Harness
158. ASB SP 149: ASB Park Pleasure U/S Amateur Championship - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 961 Farewell Toast Tammy Ross Tammy & Tammy Ross
2 436 Callaway's Mums The WoriAudree Pade John Pade
3 953 Pop Fizz Clink Erin Obenauf Erin Obenauf
4 468 Worthy's All Night Holli Burt Holli Burt
5 471 Monningtons Oscar Del La Heather Krug Heather Krug
159. MOR SP 150: Morgan Western Pleasure Championship - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 338 CBMF Lead Story Cherylnn Howard Cherylnn Howard
2 339 Blade's Edge Teri Shaw Cherylnn Howard
160. ASB SP 151: ASB 5 Gaited Amateur Championship - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 432 Sweet Pickle Austin Kucera Austin Kucera
2 292 Samur's Shine On Me Joan Hammond Joan Hammond
3 112 So Good Sandy Arnold Windsaloft Stables LLC
232. ASB 132 JR: ASB Country Hunter Pleasure Jr Exh - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1411 Gone Wild Madison Cumbee Mary Kay Zimmerly
2236 Be Tempted Luke Fisher Holly Fisher
2409 Carriage Hill's Dancing On Maggie Mackintosh Maggie Mackintosh/Evelyn

54.B ACAD 54 B: Split 2 Academy Horsemanship WT 11-13 - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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Hannah Abrams
Katie Peterson
Aunna Spangler
Skylar Blumke
Sara Ponds

Lily Headley
Emma Donald
Deanna Hartman

Bailey Caserta

Horse's Name
Katie Peterson
Hannah Abrams
Skylar Blumke
Lily Headley
Deanna Hartman
Emma Donald
Aunna Spangler
Sara Ponds

Horse's Name
Magie Stahl
Valarie Alvarado
Rory May

Olivia Harper
Jaylen Copeland
Londyn Massie
Mackenzie Martin
Julia Anderson
Mike Lentz

Horse's Name
Mackenzie Martin
Magie Stahl

Rory May

Valarie Alvarado
Londyn Massie
Jaylen Copeland
Julia Anderson
Mike Lentz

Olivia Harper

Horse's Name

Navy Thomas

Hannah Abrams
Katie Peterson
Aunna Spangler
Skylar Blumke
Sarah Pond

Lily Headley
Emma Donald
Dianna Hartman

Bailey Caserta

Rider's Name
Katie Peterson
Hannah Abrams
Skylar Blumke
Lily Headley
Dianna Hartman
Emma Donald
Aunna Spangler
Sarah Pond

Rider's Name
Maggie Stashl
Valerie Alvarado
Rory May

Olivia Harper
Jaylen Copeland
London Massie
Mackenzie Martin
Julia Anderson
Mike Lentz

Rider's Name
Mackenzie Martin
Maggie Stashl
Rory May

Valerie Alvarado
London Massie
Jaylen Copeland
Julia Anderson
Mike Lentz

Olivia Harper

Rider's Name

Navy Thomas

Cape Cod Equestrian Center
Lost Fortune Stables

Lost Fortune Stables

Cape Cod Equestrian Center
Lost Fortune Stables

Lynn Tucci

Lynn Tucci

Jennifer Cunningham
Vantage Point Farm

55. B ACAD 55 B: Split 2 Academy Showmanship WT 11-13 - Shown: 8

Owner's Name

Lost Fortune Stables

Cape Cod Equestrian Center
Cape Cod Equestrian Center
Lynn Tucci

Jennifer Cunningham

Lynn Tucci

Lost Fortune Stables

Lost Fortune Stables

56.B ACAD 56 B: Split 2 Academy Equitation Wt 9 & 10 - Shown: 9

Owner's Name

Cape Cod Equestrian Center
Sandy Run Stables

Cape Cod Equestrian Center
Four Willows Farm LLC
Kathie Hummel

Cape Cod Equestrian Center
Lost Fortune Stables

Burin Stables

Mary Lynn Foster

57.B ACAD 57 B: Split 2 Academy Showmanship WT 9 & 10 - Shown: 9

Owner's Name

Lost Fortune Stables

Cape Cod Equestrian Center
Cape Cod Equestrian Center
Sandy Run Stables

Cape Cod Equestrian Center
Kathie Hummel

Burin Stables

Mary Lynn Foster

Four Willows Farm LLC

58. B ACAD 58B: Split 2 Academy Equitation WT 8 & Under - Shown: 6

Owner's Name

Tyler Mountain Stables



D o~ W N

Place

o N ) B N O S

77
59
58
66
27

Back#
77
59
27
58
66
42

Lucia Adams
Reagan Coubourn
Abbie Martin
Lily Rutledge

McKenna Ramey

Horse's Name
Lucia Adams
Reagan Coubourn
McKenna Ramey
Abbie Martin

Lily Rutledge
Navy Thomas

Lucia Adams
Reagan Coubourn
Abbie Martin
Lily Rutledge

McKenna Ramey

Rider's Name
Lucia Adams
Reagan Coubourn
McKenna Ramey
Abbie Martin

Lily Rutledge
Navy Thomas

Sandy Run Stables
Lost Fortune Stables
Lost Fortune Stables
Vantage Point Farm
Sarah Highsmith

59. B ACAD 59B: Split 2 Academy Showmanship WT 8 & Under - Shown: 6

Owner's Name
Sandy Run Stables
Lost Fortune Stables
Sarah Highsmith
Lost Fortune Stables
Vantage Point Farm

Tyler Mountain Stables



